

Califold

PRMU20240281 CERTIFICATE OF WATER AVAILABILITY

PART A TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	THE STATE OF THE S	War.
PROJECT ADDRESS: 202 27th Ave SE	APPLICATION #:	
SUBDIVISION/PROJECT NAME:	PARCEL: 0419036006	以 計 。 。 。
Proposed Water Usage: (# connections) 10 Apt Bldg	g, 1 Rec Bldg, 1 lrr _(ERUs) <u>236</u>	2 4
Customer Type (check one): Rural-Residential	☐ Residential Multi-Family	
☐ Commercial	☐ Industrial	
Project Description (include building s.f., bathrooms, kitch	nens, s.f. of irrigated land, etc.):	
Garden style apartment project with 236 un	iits in 10 buildings, an on-site REC building	g. 🗽
We will need an irrigation meter and fire ser	rvices for each building as well	
Additional Fees may follow:		
The undersigned, my appointed representative, or I have	requested the following purveyor to certify willingness a	ind
ability to provide the indicated service. I have read and ur on this Certificate, and acknowledge that the proposed pr	roject may require improvements to the water system that	at
would incur my financial obligation. Prior to final approval a legal contract between myself and the water utility which	I for construction of the water facilities; it is understood the specifies the terms of water service, operational	nat
responsibility, and financial obligation may be required. It from the date of acceptance by Fruitland Mutual Water C	t is understood water availability is only held three years.	
required to resubmit their request for water availability.	——Docustgned by	,
PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE DAVID RYAN ENSLOW	
Dave Enslow	CD00054/B844F2	Y 10
Address: 614 Boylston Ave E City		01
	timberlanepartners.comFax:	
(Please ensure that you complete the above PRIOR to	submittal to the Water Purveyor.)	ri.
PART B TO BE COMPLETED BY WATER PURVEYOR		
Water system to provide service: En Hand	44.6 State ID No.: 26800	
The proposed development is ⊘ or is not □ with		
This water utility will or will not be providing		
Approved number of connections: 44//		0
Approved ERUs:/		()
Number of current/existing users (ERUs): 66///	/Existing storage (ERUs): <u>8779</u>	* (3.5°)
Water service will be provided by:		
Current service line.	main	
☐ Direct connection to approved, existing water	main.	
Extension of existing water main(s).	and the mark the area of the property of	
	-290 and Pierce County Code 17C 60:165 and 19D 13	30.
Are water system facilities approved according to		
	ct by (date): w/in 180 days of paymen	ns :
Staff Recommendation to Board (check one):	Approve Deny	
NUIE: Completion of page 2 and w	vater nurvevor signature are required.	2.2

Page 2	and the live is a second second of the	THE STATE OF THE SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND S	and the same of th
PROJECT ADDRESS:	and the second s	APPLICATION #:	of Fidel
SUBDIVISION/PROJECT NA	AME:	PARCEL:	A TOAG
FIRE FLOW INFORMATION	ON:		TO SE COMPLETED BY AN
FOR ALL PROJECTS - S	INGLE-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	., MULTI-FAMILY, COM	MERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL
WATER MAINS:	<u></u> I <u>g 1 Kec Bida (Ju</u> r (6 k ûs)	range of a special section of the se	ivi i , z
Location of nearest ma supplying at least 500 (in conship of	AVESTELL	a apregazz kuru besiyin Yana kerist engi bar barû
	in Norderland	The Contract of the Contract o	
	of property, distance from property, distance from property, distance from 1700 ps. 18 (170)	Auchig 51, Oalbook	ranulonii nongrosali balori
Felimated static pressi	0 psi is 350 GPM for 170 great project location is 78	minutes. La Nitra de la CTQ José nei	tional Spicaparum
HYDRANTS:	Property of the project location is $\frac{\sqrt{20}}{\sqrt{8}}$ in the project location is $\frac{\sqrt{8}}{\sqrt{8}}$.	Pali bas 1979 a alfo	ym ne dean llwelly.
Distance from centerlin apparatus travel is 80	e of property frontage to neare	with the statement of the first field	Notes of fire ng routes of fire no quayar perpendini ect stantan a bandan a yakka
THE AMOUNT OF AVAILAB NORMAL DOMESTIC MAXIM	LE FIRE FLOW INDICATED ABO NUM USE: 1879 1970 1970 1971	VE IS IN ADDITION TO R	EQUIREMENTS FOR
A WATER SYSTEM VICINITY PROJECT IS REQUIRED FO	Y MAP THAT SHOWS THE WATE R ALL PROJECTS:	ER MAINS AND HYDRANT	'S SERVING THIS
A contract (has) (has	s not) been signed with the app	licant for water service.	(check one)
	n accurate account of the exist		
	RT PLAT OR SUBDIVISION:	nava E	daliwa Filipia
and ability to provide water	cument, in absence of a legal of service. It is further understoo	contract, constitutes cert d that, in the absence of	tication of willingness
comprehensive plan, additi	onal engineering approval has ervice to this project are availab	been obtained which de	monstrates that
Water Purveyor:	avice to this project are availat		BIRIO BIRIO
Signature:	Title:		acita murcia (r
Availability Expiration Date:	or LOW Cheleid State 10 No. 10	<u> </u>	hone: #\$\$Vard of restrya totavi
FOR REMODELS/ADDITIO	ittis vene karanderi in en en in	nealiaich in Eileann Bealtaile in Eileann	diversage constraint con-
We understand that this do	cument, in absence of a legal o	ontract; constitutes certi	fication of willingness
and ability to provide water comprehensive plan addition	service: It is further understood onal engineering approval has	I that, in the absence of a	an approved ៦៦៦៣០៤/ nonstrates that
facilities to provide water se	ervice to this project are availab	le or can be constructed	ionaliales mai Julia Del 1201
Water Purveyor: (84.8)	*Exadinaritarace (E	(aU)Date:@gu.t/i	Mandana af comunicadi
Signature:	Title:	yd bedPl	none::: <u> </u>
Availability Expiration Date:		10	alternaciferur 🗓
FOR <u>FINAL</u> SHORT PLAT,	SUBDIVISION, BUILDING PE	RMIT, SEPTIC DESIGN	Hometockeenid []
responsibility for the above	ourveyor, certify that we will as water system which has been o	sume full operational and designed approved and	Imaintenance;
accordance with Washingto	n Administrative Code 246-290). RCW 90.44 (Water Ric	ihts Permits) Pièrce
Water Punyovar	nd 19D-130, and an approved the	water system comprehen	isive,plan. ○
Signature:	Hayel Jujetier	walting Date: 25	TO PATOLOGICALIA
Availability Expiration Date:	18 A2 28	Pr	IUI (6 , ga <u>maiona 2) (1, 148</u>
with a market market data at \$10 and a should be \$10 per \$10 per page 1.	PRODUCE TO THE PRODUCE OF A STATE OF THE PRODUCE OF	ET 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	ornamental amendo do signo a alla como como como de la c

^{*}A Bond or Assignment of Funds (please attach) is acceptable for final land division applications only,